Measurements
Size Material Density
Opening
Circumferance
Elastic
Length
Crown
Height
Case
Weight
(kg)
19"
Non Woven
Polypropylene
10 m / sq m 3.5-4.5" 19" 8.5" 3.02
21"
Non Woven
Polypropylene
10 m / sq m 4.5-5.5" 21" 9.5" 3.58
24"
Non Woven
Polypropylene
10 m / sq m 5.5-6.5" 24" 10.5" 4.04
28"
Non Woven
Polypropylene
10 m / sq m 6.5-7.5" 28" 11.5" 4.62
Item # Size Colour
030-E11601-19WH 19" White
030-E11601-21WH 21" White
030-E11601-24WH 24" White
030-E11601-28WH 28" White
030-E11601-19BU 19" Blue
030-E11601-21BU 21" Blue
030-E11601-24BU 24" Blue
030-E11601-21RE 21" Red
030-E11601-24RE 24" Red
030-E11601-21GR 21" Green
030-E11601-24GR 24" Green
030-E11601-21OR 21" Orange
030-E11601-24OR 24" Orange
030-E11601-21YE 21" Yellow
030-E11601-24YE 24" Yellow
Size
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
19" 250 245 280
21" 270 260 280
24" 320 300 320
28" 350 320 320
19" 245 150 -
21" 265 255 -
24" 315 295 -
28 345 295 -
Storage: To be stored in a dry environment, avoid direct sunlight
Packaging: 100 Caps / Bag x 10 Bags / Case= 1,000 Caps / Case
Country of Origin: Bangladesh
Bag Dimensions
Product Specifications
Stellar Bouffant Caps
Case Dimensions
Stellar Safety Supply
1.844.459.0015